
Margarita officials association
2025 Training Plan

Date					Location			Topic
Tues, 3 Dec 24			In-person (*)		Admin 
Fri, 6 Dec 24			Kaminiski’s BBQ		Banquet
Tues, 17 Dec 24			ZOOM				Definitions 
Tues, 7 Jan 25			In-person			Quiz	
Tues, 14 Jan 25			ZOOM				Game management
Saturday, 25 Jan 25		Clairmont HS		USA (Rules/Mechanics)
Tues, 28 Jan 25			In-person			Pitching (FP/SP)
Tues, 4 Feb 25			ZOOM				Line-ups/Subsitutions
Tues, 18 Feb 25			In-person			Open Discussion
Sun, 23 Feb 25			ZOOM				Test Review
Sun, 11 May 25			In-Person			3-Umpire Training 


CIF Requirement- 18 hours
Slow-pItch Requirement- 10 hours

· Each meeting (in-person or ZOOM) equals two hours
· Test Completion equals one hour
· Scrimmages (maximum 2) equals one hour per scrimmage
· Attendance at USA Softball Clinic equals four hours
· Safesport completion equals two hours

Must attend at least five (in-person/ZOOM) meetings to be eligible for assignment
